Annexure — 8

Name of the corporate debtor: AERENS JAI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30.05.2023; List of creditors as on: 02.08.2023
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
Amount of any Amount
Covered |Amount % of Amount [ mutual | Amount | of claim
by Covered |(Whether |voting of dues, that| of claim under
Date of Amount Amount of Security |by related ([sharein |contingen| may be not verificatio| Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of Creditors Identification No. [receipt claimed claim admitted |Nature of claim Interest |guarantee(party? CoC t claim set-off | admitted n if any
KISTEN REALTECH PVT 6,35,70,561.00| 6,35,70,561.00|Operational Creditor 0[No NA 0 0 0

Total

6,35,70,561.00| 6,35,70,561.00




